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Monday, February 1, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Tuesday, February 2, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Partial Closure: W Main btwn Gregson & Albemarle
Tue 2/2/2021 (All day) !

Location: Brightleaf

Wednesday, February 3, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Amy Grant
Wed 2/3/2021 8:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Location: Carolina Theatre

Thursday, February 4, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Friday, February 5, 2021



Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Saturday, February 6, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Closure: Durham Farmers Market
Sat 2/6/2021 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM !

Location: Central Park

Sunday, February 7, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Monday, February 8, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Tuesday, February 9, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Partial Closure: W Main btwn Gregson & Albemarle
Tue 2/9/2021 (All day) !

Location: Brightleaf

Wednesday, February 10, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Thursday, February 11, 2021



Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Friday, February 12, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Saturday, February 13, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Closure: Durham Farmers Market
Sat 2/13/2021 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM !

Location: Central Park

Sunday, February 14, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Monday, February 15, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Tuesday, February 16, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Partial Closure: W Main btwn Gregson & Albemarle
Tue 2/16/2021 (All day) !

Location: Brightleaf

Wednesday, February 17, 2021



Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Thursday, February 18, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Friday, February 19, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Saturday, February 20, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Closure: Durham Farmers Market
Sat 2/20/2021 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM !

Location: Central Park

Sunday, February 21, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Monday, February 22, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Tuesday, February 23, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services



Partial Closure: W Main btwn Gregson & Albemarle
Tue 2/23/2021 (All day) !

Location: Brightleaf

Wednesday, February 24, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Thursday, February 25, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Friday, February 26, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Saturday, February 27, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services

Closure: Durham Farmers Market
Sat 2/27/2021 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM !

Location: Central Park

Sunday, February 28, 2021

Closure: Dillard St
Sun 8/9/2020, 8:00 PM to Thu 9/30/2021, 8:00 PM

Location: Government Services


